Team
Team Level 2

Team Level 3

Team Level 4

Team Level 5

Optionals

Cheer Team
Halos (Performance)

Lady Blue (Competition)

Angels (Competition)

Air-Bound Gymnastics
School Year 2024-2025 (Tentative)

Coach
Maecee

Abby S. & Anna

Angel & Maecee & Mia

Mia

Anna/BB/Jessica

Coach
Tallia/Nyah

Tallia/Nyah

Brianna/Tallia/Makaily

Team Schedule

Day
Tues./Thurs.

Mon./Tues./Thurs.

Mon./Wed./Fri.

Mon./Tues./Wed./Fri.

Mon./Tues./Wed./Thurs.

Day
Tues./Thurs.

Mon./Wed.

Thurs.

Mon./Wed.
Thurs.

Time
4:00-7:00

4:00-7:00

4:00-8:00

4:00-8:00

4:00-8:00

Time

6:30-8:30

6:00-8:30
4:00-5:30

4:00-6:30
4:00-5:30

Cost
$125.00

$180.00

$225.00

$280.00

$280.00

Cost
$100.00

$137.00

$137.00



